
 
  
 

 
 

 

2025-26 LINC Academy Board Meeting Calendar 

Month Date and Time 

July Wednesday, July 16, 2025 at 5 PM 
Special Meeting: Wednesday, July 30, 2025 at 5PM 

August Wednesday, August 6, 2025 at 5 PM 

September Wednesday, September 10, 2025 at 5 PM 

October Wednesday, October 8, 2025 at 5 PM 

November No Meeting 

December Wednesday, December 3, 2025 at 5 PM 

January Wednesday, January 14, 2026 at 5 PM 

February No Meeting 

March Wednesday, March 11, 2026 at 5 PM 

April Wednesday, April 22, 2026 at 5 PM 

May Wednesday, May 20, 2026 at 5 PM 

June Wednesday, June 17, 2026 at 5 PM 
 

 All meetings held at: 
LINC Academy 

33 N. Grubb Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 

 

All materials can be found at linccolumbus.org 
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